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776
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77
735

737
706
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758
742
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LAT_S
451

LAT_S
699

LAT_S
514
526
510
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518
517

LAT_S
173
180

16

15
148
183
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164
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195
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Total Entries = 243
Total Riders = 242

Estonia - All Clubs (14 entries)
Elis Maarja AARDEVALJA
Kristen Kaur AARDEVALJA
Konrad KASEMAA

Ruudi LUMISTE

Janek MAIDLA

Rommi MAIDLA

Tonis MUGRA

Paula PALMISTE

Loviisa Ly PURI

Ly PURI

Sten-Tristan RAID

Mirjam RAUN

Jesper VAREP

Rivo VAREP

BMX agentiira (1 entries)
Olivers ZIEMELI

BMX Adazi (1 entries)
Emils BEBRIS

BMX klubs Madona (7 entries)
Edgars Aivo ASARIS

Eduards BRUNINS

Nils KORNEJS

Valters LEITANS

Guntars LEBEDEVS

Markuss LEBEDEVS

Oskars TURKINS

BMX klubs Mitavas Kumeli (13
Emils JEKSEVICS
Artars JONKUS

Girts JONKUS

Alvis LANSO

Evelina LIKUMA
Oskars MEZARAUPS
Oskars MEZARAUPS
Franks OSANS

Rems OSANS

Raimo SOLDANS
Emests STEINBERGS
Everts VEJKAJS
Matiss ZELVIS
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LAT_S BMX klubs Ozoléni (4 entries)

|
| 550
| 544
| 541
G13+ | 547
B6> |
B10 | LAT_S
B11 | 307
Cr30+ | 310
B10 | 337
B14 | 316
G9-10 | 315
G11-12 | 330
Cr30+ | 300
B12 | 334
G13+ | 5
B9 | 329
Cr30+ | 14
| 317
| 331
B6> | 345
| 8
| 313
B6> | 18
| 305
| 344
B10 |
B10 | LAT_S
B10 | 644
B8 | 654
Cr30+ | 650
B14 | 655
B7 | 656
| 646
entries) | 647
Cr17/29 | 659
B7 |
Cr30+ | LAT_S
Cr30+ | 644
G8> | 654
B13 | 650
Cr12/16 | 655
B9 | 656
B6> | 646
B7 | 647
M17+ | 659
B7 |
B11 |
|
|
|

CLUB/TEAMS LIST

Valters DONIS
Bruno HARTMANIS
Nils SAMPINS
Signe USAROVSKA

B14
B11
B14
G13+

BMX klubs Talava/VBSS (19 entries)

Edvards Augusts ANDZEJEV

Betija BERNATE
Agris BERZINS
Rihards BIELIS

Alise Anna BOIKOVA
Krisjanis BRUVERIS
Felicita BUNDZE
Davis Janis ELBRETS

Kristaps Klavs ELBRETS

Ralfs FRIDVALDS
Keita Sofija KRUMINA
Rihards Janis LIEPINS
Jekabs OZOLS
Valters OZOLS

Anna PEDRAUDZE
Renars RUBINS
Toms VISNEVSKIS
Jekabs VITOLS
Angelina ZJUZINA

B10
G8>
B10
B7
G11-12
B8
G8>
B15-16
B8
B14
G9-10
M17+
B6>
B8
G9-10
B10
B9
B6>
G9-10

BMX klubs Vecpiebalga (8 entries)

Rihards BERZKALNS
Marcis BRIDAGS
Rinalds DZENIS
Klavs GAVARS
Armands GULBIS
Beate MOZULCIKA

Danils Krists SMIRNOVS

Gustavs VAGULIS

B6>
B10
B13

B9
B10
G8>
B10

B9

BMX klubs Vecpiebalga (8 entries)

Rihards BERZKALNS
Marcis BRIDAGS
Rinalds DZENIS
Klavs GAVARS
Armands GULBIS
Beate MOZULCIKA

Danils Krists SMIRNOVS

Gustavs VAGULIS

B6>
B10
B13

B9
B10
G8>
B10

B9
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49
21
78
33
55
97
23
16
111
44
79
101
27
83
95
66
133
34
20
100
30
84

8
89
117
15
69
88
77
77
18
86
102
52
53

LAT_S
616
603
619
580
617
581
615
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BMX Riga (35 entries)
Pauls ALBINS
Valters ANCANS
Kaspars ANDERSONS
Toms ANDERSONS
Oskars BALODIS
Linards BERZINS
Roberts CERNOVS
Marko DAUDE
Marsels DAUDE
Tomass KIVLIS
Alens KUPCANS
Noa LIEPINS
Kaspars LIEPNIEKS
Kirils MUZICENKO
Marks NIKIFOROVS
Patriks PAROLS
Henrijs PEBO
Ermnests POSUMS
Gustavs PURINS
Ralfs RATNIEKS
Mikus Marko RUZA
Henrijs SARAKOVS
Ralfs SPILA

Radolfs SPILA
Valters SPILBERGS
Gustavs SUNA
Ivars SVARINSKIS
Edvards TUTERS
Alise VANAGA
Lauris VANAGS
Elizabete-Sofija ZEICA
Tomass ZEICS
Tomass ZEBERGS
Krigjanis ZUTIS
Tomass ZUTIS

BMX Tukums (7 entries)
Renars BEIERS-SUITUMS
Roberts BONDARENKO
Deivids KUBRAKS

Emeds MEDNIS

Rudolfs RUDULIS

Mikelis TRUBINS

Udo ULPE
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B13
B8

Cr 30+
B8
M17+
B7
B12
B8
B10
B10
B7

B9
B11
B10
B11
B13
B7
B12
B12
B10
B14
B13
B12
B7

B7
B15-16
POM
B12
G8>
Cr 30+
B9
B12
B7
B15-16
B13

B12
B15-16
B13
B8

B8

B7

B7

CLUB/TEAMS LIST
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LAT_S Gulbene Velo Fans (8 entries)

576
575
579
577
564
578
560
570

LAT_S

16
206
208
240
218
215
220
231
260
216

8
223
233
279
289
205
227
280
271
201
202
205
250
222
257
259
222
241
203
211
272
222
212
211
232
212
244
207
210

Karlis ABOLINS
Daniels EGLITIS
Andis KULITIS
Maris KULITIS
Kri§janis OSIS
Valters OSIS
Alvis TUCS
Dominiks ZUSS

B8
M17+
B10
B9
B10
B13
B12
B8

Marupes BMX klubs (49 entries)

Emils ALLERS

Reinis AUZENBAHS
Ricards BAIZA
Kristers BARENIS
Kristofers BARENIS
Alens BELOGORCEVS
Oskars CIEMINS
Kristofers CIRCENS
Otto DAUGAVIETIS
Janis DAUGAVINS
Jorens DIMZE
Markuss DOMORACKIS
Ralfs DOMORACKIS
Kri§janis DZENIS
Ralfs EZITIS

Kristaps EZITIS

Ralfs FOKINS
Ricards FREIMANIS
Marks FREIVALDS
Gustavs GIGULIS
Adrians JERMAKOVS
Elizabete KANDE
Kristofers KANDIS
Otto KANEPS-KALNINS
Ralfs KLEINBERGS
Gabriels KRAMS
Noah LAAKE

Kate LUKSA

Kristaps MELLUMS
Guntis OZOLINS
Valters PELCIS

Rauls PETKEVICS
Edgars REGZDINS
Emils REGZDINS
Markuss ROGULIS
Tomass ROGULIS
Janis RUSKIS

Artis RUTKIS

Toms RUTKIS
(cont.)

B13
B12
B7
B12
B12
B14
B9
B6>
B9
B13
B8

B11
B11
Cr12/16
B10
Cr17/29
B8
B10
B9

B7
B13
G8>
B6>
B9
B6>
B9
B15-16
G8>
B8

B9
B10
B11
B14
B7

B11
B9
B15-16
B6>
B10
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17
214
234
204

215
262
271
212
235

LAT_S

14
17
185
147

196
181
141
144
199

18
140
169

17

4
161

LAT_S
366
371

76
383
355
409
377
407
381
379
399
398
372
350
900
404

5
373
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Marupes BMX klubs (cont.)

Renars RUZA B13
Rudolfs SILS B6>
Everts SPILBERGS B9
Adrians SUDMALIS B11
Marks SVALKOVSKIS B8
Aksels VELME B9
Linda VIKSNE G8>
Gustavs ZARINS B7
Vidvuds ZEMBKOVSKIS B6>
Reinis ZEMITIS B7

Mitavas KumelilJelgavas BJSS (17 entrie:

Ramona BARE B9
Rinalds BARIS B10
Melanija CUDARE G9-10
livis Hugo EIHENTALS B15-16
Rihards HELMANIS B12
Aris KOSKO B8
Beate KOSKO G11-12
Aleksis LANSO B8
Nils MAKSEVICS B14
Reinars PAVLOVS B13
Uvis PILIENS B8
Markuss SOLIMS B11
Gustavs VALAINIS B10
Martins Ints VALAINIS B13
Emilija ZAVINSKA G11-12
Alise ZELVE G8>
Renars ZELVIS B9

MSA/Valmieras Puikas/VBSS (31 entries)

Ri¢ards ABOLS B15-16
Rodrigo ABOLS B11
Helvijs BABRIS POM
Katrina BERGSONE G9-10
Janis BINDZE B11
Roberts BISS B9
Davis Kristers DAMBITIS B14
Gustavs DAMBITIS B6>
Martin§ DOMBROVSKIS B12
Krigs IVANOVS B7
Elza KAUCE G9-10
Roberts KAUCIS B8
Gusts KAUGARS B7
Adelina KARKLINA G11-12
Rinalds Janis KARKLINS POM
Markuss KRAUKLIS B13
Patriks KRAUKLIS B10
Vincents KUNDZINS B7
(cont.)

CLUB/TEAMS LIST

363
406
362
353
400
373
375
390
351
352
378
394
393

LAT_S
620
624
621
623

LAT_S
999

LAT_S
493
480
497
498
487
502
482
486

LAT_S
454
460
469
585
450
446
466
414
412
476
456
AT7
470
414
451

MSA/Valmieras Puikas/VBSS (cont.)

Rojs LICITIS B8
Metjdi Filips MIRKS B8
Olivers ONZULIS B10
Ri¢ards PAEGLIS VILSONS B11
Valters POZDNIHOVS B10
Ri¢ards PURINS Cr12/16
Raiens RUDINS B9
Roberts RUDITIS B7
Tina STEFENBERGA G8>
Ernests SVALKOVSKIS B7
Karlis VIRPACEVS B9
Alvis ZVIRGZDINS Cr 30+
Matiss ZVIRGZDINS B12
Preilu BJSS (4 entries)

Kristers KREKELS B6>
Vadims LAVRENOVS B13
Markuss PASTARS B9
Gustavs PLIVDA B8

RAVE team Liepaja (1 entries)
Markuss OZOLNIEKS B12

Smiltenes BJSS/Silvas Zikeri (8 entries)

Sandijs ABOLINS B11
Teodors CIEMINS B6>
Emils JANKALNS B14
Ricards LAPINS B14
Valters ZARINS B8
Aivis ZETMANIS Cr 30+
Mikelis ZETMANIS B6>
Rudolfs ZETMANIS B8

Sporta skola Spars (16 entries)

Reinis BANDENIEKS B10
Raimonds BERGMANIS B10
Armands BRAUNS B14
Eduards BUCINS B14
Valts BUDIGINS B11
Krists BUNCIS B12
Matiss BUNCIS B8
Miks CIRULIS B13
Péteris FRELIHS B8
Valters JONASS B12
Rojs KLESTROVS B9
Mariss MAZRIMS B10
Nils RAGS B8
Emils STANKEVICS B7
Mareks VIRZA B10
(cont.)
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Sporta skola Spars (cont.)
471 Mihaels ZIEMELIS B10
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